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° 126025 - 
126024 

126026° 
126027 
126028 ° 
126029 *° 
126030’ 
126031” 
126032 _ 
136033 ~’ 
126034 — 
126035 
126036 
126037 
126038 
126042 
126043 
126044 
126045 
126055 
126056 
126057 | 
126058 
126059 
126060 
125061 
126062 
126072 
126073 
126074 
126035 
126076 
126077 
126078 
126079 
126080 
126081 
126082 
126086 
126087 

126088 
126089 
126909 
126091 
126092 
126093 
126094 

15 

20 
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JC Boren 
Charitable = Co Farm 
Byron Kirkpatrick. 
Southern Hdwe.Co. 
Hunsecker & Co. 
Thomas Hardware. Co,. 
H G Chapman. Ptg.Co. 
Bessie Trhbhitt 
Eva Russell 
B F Venator 
J C Herr 
.Feed N Hamilton 
J B Cross 
Albany Hotel 
L C Kropp 
Barnsda li Refg.Co. 
Charles b Haynes. 
A T Thorne 
Jno.0 -Briges 
Skelly 011 So. 
Skelly 011 Co. 
Downs Randolph. Coe 
Lena F Wynders. 
H A Parker 
J W Shephard 
LC Smith T W Co. . 
Cynthia T Aaronson 
R Tidwell 
W Goodman 
Haynes Patrick Auto Co... 
Geo.W.Phillips 
Ray Fisher 
WE Pinion 
J F Lawrence 
S P Kenton 
Ed O Cassidy 
Joe T Parkinson. 
B Smith 
M F Morgan 
Raymond Ferguson 
Okey Dillon 
A L Goode 
Stoner McLelland 
John E McLelland 
Ben S Smedley 
William Tuller 
Raymond Huggins 

i Be 5 3 a 

Atty Fees 
Paryoll | 
Postage 
Britis. 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies . 
Fees 
Fees 
Fees 
Fees 
ees. 

Sak ry. 
Service 
Meals . 
£38. , 
aint ¢ 

Supplies 
Services 

- Supplies. 
Supplies 
Supplies. 
salary and Exp. 
Salary 
Books * 
Supplies 
Light Service 
“elary 

“Maint,' 
Supplies . 
Sah ry 
Labor ¢ 

' Expenses 
Expenses 
Salary 
Services 
Salary 
Salry 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Services 
Services 

TOWNSHIP CLAIMS 

Cosden Sales Corp. 

B P Nowell 
Sim Groffith 
Charles E Graham 
LE Wyzlmott 

Neamo Phillips 
Byron Covey 

Cosden Sales Corp. 
I F Stout 

Cosden Sales Corp. 
Cosden Sales Corp. 
Cosden Sales Corp. 

Cobb Markham 

Nothing further to come before the meetingnsame is herepy adjourned unti 

Monday, October 3rd. 1927. 

ATTEST: 0° Vane 

_ Deputy 

APPROVED: 

DAWSON 

R/O 

GIéhn POOL 

Drag 
Drag 
Drag 
Drag 

JENKS 

Payroll 
Drag 

LYNN LANE 

R/O 
Crop Damage 

RED FORK 

R/O 

me 
WILLOW SPRINGS 

Payroll 

28, 10 
59.60 

20.15 
285 

"40 
“4,55 

103.75 
10.00 
33.80 
200.00 
35.00 
10,00 
80.00 
50.00 
50.00 
17.00 

187.00 | 
550,00 
125.835 
25 .00 
37.44 

135.00 
84,00 
“OTS 

165.00 
- 63,00 
14.65 
89,08 

150.00 
200.00 
100,00: 
250.00 
150.00 
120.00: 
130.00 
155.00 
225.00 
150,00 
250,00 
12.00 
12,00 

90.72 

20.62 
10.62 
22. 50 
35.00 

428.55 
5-00 

38.04 
5,00 

226 .80 
1,182.57 

745.23 

91. 00 


